WET TANTALUM CAPACITORS
49www.exxelia.com Page revised 12/22tantalum@exxelia.com
MIL Qualifi ed - CLR81  MIL 39006/25
  Wet tantalum capacitors
Hermetically sealed tantalum cases
High Capacitance
High ripple current
Axial leads

PACKAGING, CONSTRUCTION:
see general characteristics
HOW TO ORDER
EXXELIA PN
Model code Dash Number Vibration and shock (optional)
M39006/25 -0220 H
- = Without
H = With
L
D
EE
(0.64 ±0,05)
0.025 ±0,002
0.25 (6.35) max.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Case code
Without
insulating sleeve
With
insulating sleeve
Lead
length
E ±6,35D±0,41 L +0,79
       –0,41 D max.
T1 4,78 11,51 5,56 38,10
T2 7,14 16,28 7,92 57,15
T3 9,52 19,46 10,31 57,15
T4 9,52 26,97 10,31 57,15
HERMETICALLY SEALED - TANTALUM CASES
WET TANTALUM CAPACITORS
50www.exxelia.com Page revised 12/22tantalum@exxelia.com
MIL 39006/25 MIL Qualified - CLR81
STANDARD RATINGS - ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
HERMETICALLY SEALED - TANTALUM CASES
Capacitance